
2025-2026 Weekly/Daily Schedule 
 

MONDAY 
Red 

TUESDAY 
White 

WEDNESDAY 
Red 

THURSDAY 
White 

FRIDAY 
Red/White 

Professional 
Time: 
TWA 

Communication  
8:00-8:40 

Professional 
Time:  

Team Time 
8:00-8:40 

Professional 
Time:  

Team Time 
8:00-8:40 

Professional 
Time:  

Engage Teams 
8:00-8:40 

Professional 
Time:  

Team Time 
8:00-8:40 

 

R1 
 

8:45-10:00 AM 

W1 
 

8:45-10:00 AM 

R1 
 

8:45-10:00 AM 

W1 
 

8:45-10:00 AM 

R1/W1 
 

8:45-10:00 AM 

 

Advisory 

10:05-10:35 AM 

C3 

10:05-10:35 AM 

C3 

10:05-10:35 AM 

Advisory 

10:05-10:35 AM 

C3/Advisory 

10:05-10:35 AM 

 

R2 
 

10:40-11:55 AM 

W2 
 

10:40-11:55 AM 

R2 
 

10:40-11:55 AM 

W2 
 

10:40-11:55 AM 

R2/W2 
 

10:40-11:55 AM 

 

R3 & Lunch 
 

12:00-1:40 PM 

W3 & Lunch 
 

12:00-1:40 PM 

R3 & Lunch 
 

12:00-1:40 PM 

W3 & Lunch 
 

12:00-1:40 PM 

R3/W3 & Lunch 
 

12:00-1:40 PM 

 

R4 
 

1:45-3:00 PM 

W4 
 

1:45-3:00 PM 

R4 
 

1:45-3:00 PM 

W4 
 

1:45-3:00 PM 

R4/W4 
 

1:45-3:00 PM 

 

PM Connect 

3:05-3:20 PM 

PM Connect 

3:05-3:20 PM 

PM Connect 

3:05-3:20 PM 

PM Connect 

3:05-3:20 PM 

PM Connect 

3:05-3:20 PM 

 
*Similar to college office hours, PM Connect is an opportunity for students to check in, ask 
questions, and complete assessments. Teachers will publish where they can be found during 
this time.* 
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