2025-2026 Weekly/Daily Schedule

MONDAY Red	TUESDAY White	WEDNESDAY Red	THURSDAY White	FRIDAY Red/White
Professional Time: TWA Communication 8:00-8:40	Professional Time: Team Time 8:00-8:40	Professional Time: Team Time 8:00-8:40	Professional Time: Engage Teams 8:00-8:40	Professional Time: Team Time 8:00-8:40
	Γ		I	
R1	W1	R1	W1	R1/W1
8:45-10:00 AM	8:45-10:00 AM	8:45-10:00 AM	8:45-10:00 AM	8:45-10:00 AM
Advisory	С3	С3	Advisory	C3/Advisory
10:05-10:35 AM	10:05-10:35 AM	10:05-10:35 AM	10:05-10:35 AM	10:05-10:35 AM
R2	W2	R2	W2	R2/W2
10:40-11:55 AM	10:40-11:55 AM	10:40-11:55 AM	10:40-11:55 AM	10:40-11:55 AM
R3 & Lunch	W3 & Lunch	R3 & Lunch	W3 & Lunch	R3/W3 & Lunch
12:00-1:40 PM	12:00-1:40 PM	12:00-1:40 PM	12:00-1:40 PM	12:00-1:40 PM
R4	W4	R4	W4	R4/W4
1:45-3:00 PM	1:45-3:00 PM	1:45-3:00 PM	1:45-3:00 PM	1:45-3:00 PM
	1			
PM Connect	PM Connect	PM Connect	PM Connect	PM Connect
3:05-3:20 PM	3:05-3:20 PM	3:05-3:20 PM	3:05-3:20 PM	3:05-3:20 PM

^{*}Similar to college office hours, PM Connect is an opportunity for students to check in, ask questions, and complete assessments. Teachers will publish where they can be found during this time.*